KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

MARCA

Adventure
Adventure R
Adventure S
Super Duke / R
Supermoto
Supermoto R
Supermoto T

FILTRO ARIA KTM 990 ADVENTURE/S.MOTO

MODELLO CILINDRATA ANNI
990 2006 - 2013
990 2009 - 2013
990 2006 - 2012
990 2005 - 2013
990 2008 - 2010
990 2007 - 2014
990 2009 - 2013

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
61006015000
61006015000
61006015000
61006015000
61006015000
61006015000
61006015000




